Y

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

BPANO.

1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE

1

OF PAG

2

2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO.

3. EFFECTIVE DATE

4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.

6. PROJECT NO. (if appficable)

M005 10/13/2007 DR~09-05-300
6. ISSUED BY . 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY  (If ofher than ltem 6) l3100
CODE DE
U.8. Nuclear Regulatory Commission " U.S5. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Mr. Michael M:Llls Mail Stop T-7~I-2

Mail Stop T-7-I-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555 . !
’ N
8. NAME AND ADDRESS.OF CONTRACTOR  (No.. strest, county, State and ZIP Cods) o FQAAMENDMENTOFSOLICITAHON NO,
CARTUS CORPORATION 98. DATED (SEE [TEM 11)
PLE RIDGE RD 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
40 APEL GS23F3762H DR-09~05-0300
DANBURY CT 068107301 .
) - . . | 108. DATED (SEEITEM 13)’
cope 112020649 ~|raciury coge X [04-08-2005

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in ltom 14. The hour and date speciﬁed for recéipt of Offers

Dis extended, Dis not extended.

Offers must acknowladge recelipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the foliowing methods:

coples of the amendment; {b) By acknowledging receipt of this amandment on each copy of the
“offer submittad; or (c) By separate lettar or telegram which Includes a raference to the sdlicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided sach telegram ot letter makes reference fo the solic!tation and this amendment, and is recelved prior to the opening hour

{a) By completing items B and 15, and returning

and date specified.

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (it required)

7-70-15-5XX-368, B14444, 252A, 31X0200
FFS No. CFO07301

Obligsate $200,000,00

13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

X

A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Specify authorily) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS HODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES
¥ SET FORTH IN{TEM 14, PURSUANTTOTNEAUTWTYOF FAR 43.163(p).

. {sixhas changas in paying offics, sppropriation dats; ete.)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT (S ENTERED INTD PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modiication and authority)

E. IMPORTANT:

Contractor is not, D s required to sign this document and retum

copies to the issuirig office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION

(Orgarized by UCF secfion headings, inciuding soficitafior/coniract subject matier where faasible,)

Refer to page 2 for details of this modification.

Except as provided hereln, alf tarmns and condiions of the document referenced in Htem 8A or 104, as heretofore changad, remains umh_angéd and In fufl force and effect.

15A NAMEAND TITLE OF SIGNER  (Type or print)

-

Michael Mills

18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER

: (‘TWeorwnt)

158. CONTRAGTOR/OFFEROR

/

15C. DATE SIGNED

{Sigrature of persen authwrized o sign)

TG U

16C. DATE SIGNED

(Signature of Cortracting Officer)

ol (ko

TEMPLATE - ADMOO?

SUNS! REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMO0?



»*

DR-09-050300
Modification No. 5
Page 2

Refer to Purchase Order No. DR-09-05-0300 dated 4/08/05 for relocation services and
subsequent modlﬁcatlons further modlfy as follows:

1. Increase the obligated amount by $200, 000 00, from $3, 385,000. 00 to
$3,585,000.00.

2 Refer to Attachment-B under the ongmal order, "Ordering Procedures and
Limitations: Call numbers" Under paragraph 2, the second sentence; change to
read "The aggregate amount of calls under this order may not exceed

$3,585,000.00.”
Summary of Obligations:

Previous Obligated Amount:  $3,385,000.00
Increased Amount: $ 200.000.00
New Total Obligated Amount: $3,585,000.00 -

All other terms and conditions remain the same.



